E X T E R I O R  USL-SLR2T
Rectangular Stadium Light
US Luminaire     |     2360 Nevada Avenue N, Minneapolis, MN 55427     |     info@usLuminaire.com     |     usLuminaire.com     |     USL-SLR2T Rev C 1908 1
OV E RV I E W
Suitable for use in stadiums, warehouses, and gymnasiums, this
product features a high luminous intensity. It is compatible with
backup batteries and motion sensors.
F E AT U R E S

LIFESPAN CCT CRI EFFICACY
USL-SLR2T
100-277V
200-480V
-22°F – 113°F
-30°C – 45°C
50,000 HOURS 2700-7000K 70+ 140 lm/W
MODEL POWER
(W)
LUMENS
(lm)
EFFICACY
(lm/W)
MH
REPLACEMENT
USL-SLR2T-300W 300 42,000 140 400-500
USL-SLR2T-400W 400 56,000 140 600-700
USL-SLR2T-600W 600 84,000 140 900-1,000
USL-SLR2T-800W 800 112,000 140 1,200-1,400
USL-SLR2T-1000W 1000 140,000 140 1,600-1,800
USL-SLR2T-1100W 1100 154,000 140 2000
D I M E N S I O N S
   MODEL L
LENGTH
W